AL
N

A1V

RYAN

INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

EPTA List - AY 2025-26

1 Ms. Sripurna Sarma Principal Chairperson principal.sarjapur@ryaninternationalacademy.org 8249559106
2 Ms. Mini Regin Section Head | Vice Chairperson mini.regin@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9886093154
3 Mr. Sagar Sarkar Administrator Secretary administrator.sarjapur@ryaninternationalacademy.org 6362964879
4 Ms. Soumya Santosh Teacher Joint Secretary soumya.santosh@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9035026550
5 Ms. Annapurna Parent Member annutej02@gmail.com 8951684477
6 Mr. Surender Kumar Parent Member sksharmal102@yahoo.com 9886928977
7 Mr. Akhilesh Parent Member akhigupta00S@gmail.com 9767176575
P Ms. Humera Salma Parent Member humerashahid95@gmail.com 9538250818
9 Mr. Arun Sreelan Parent Member arunsreel@gmail.com 7034564677
: 10 Ms. Essa Raj Parent Member esha.riks@gmail.com 9916568347
i 11 Mr, Tarun Prava Rout Parent Member linkon353@gmail.com 9740102718
' 12 Ms. Kiran Sethi Parent Member kiran.sethi82@gmail.com 7838048136
13 Mr. Navin Kumar Parent Member navinkr@msn.com 9810331532
14 Ms. Bhavneet Kalra Parent Member bhavneetkalra@gmail.com 9582464104
15 Ms. Rashmi Sanghi Parent Member rashmisanghipoddar@gmail.com 8095531081
16 Ms. Neetu Birla Teacher Member neetu.birla@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9811500625
17 Mes. Kiruthika V Teacher Member kiruthika.v@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9952210624
18 Ms. Dhakshayani S Teacher Member dhakshayani.s@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9538971637
19 Ms. Tripti Panjwani Teacher Member tripti.p@ryaninternationalacademy.org 7760525657
Ms. Shruthi
20 Radhakrishnan Teacher Member shruthi.radhakrishnan@ryaninternationalacademy.org 8606507236
21 Ms. Prajisha P Teacher Member prajisha.p@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9886990044
22 Ms. Namrata Teacher Member namrata.k@ryaninternationalacademy.org 9900150934
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Ryan International Academy
Site No 32/2, 32/3 Sulikunte Village, Post, Dommasandra, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 562125
Ph: +91 78299 95533 | www.ryaninternationalacademy.org




